RED
BLUE
X
RED
230V
BLK
WHT
X

A
APPROVED DATE
TYPE CODE
COMPANY S
I
G
N
DRAWN CHECKED APPROVED SHEET NO.
2
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
3. 6.
5.
4.1.
2.
7.
8.
9.
REVISED NUMBER AND DATEAPPLICANT
22K 20K
230~240
220V
115V
100V
R107
F101
C501,502,503,504
R181
R170,171
R108
15A
15A
8A
8A
7A
7A
12A
12A
13K
F3.3K F3.3K
20K
47K82K
4700/100 6800/100
FAN1,2
SX1800SX1200
-24
GND
+24
PRO
CLIP
SIG
GND
CH2SIG RTN
CH2 SIG SEND
GND
CH1 SIG RTN
CH1 SIG SEND
-24
GND